ontents

Introduction
1 The roots of the new, progressive spirituality
2. The ideology of progressive spirituality

3. Progressive spirituality and the new generation of
progressive religious organizations

4. Progressive spirituality and modern religion in the West

5. The collapse of civilization? Progressive splrltuallty and
the demoralization debate

6. The future prospects for progressive spirituality and the
progressive milieu

Appendix
Notes
Bibliography
Index

17

71
101

130

162
172
175
201
213



