Contents

Introduction	
1. The roots of the	1
1. The roots of the new, progressive spirituality	17
2. The ideology of progressive spirituality	40
3. Progressive spirituality and the new generation of progressive religious organizations	
4. Progressive spirituality and modern religion in the West	71
5. The collapses of the state o	101
5. The collapse of civilization? Progressive spirituality and the demoralization debate	130
6. The future prospects for progressive spirituality and the progressive milieu	
Appendix	162
Notes	172
	175
Bibliography	201
Index	
	213